LIGOD	0125086
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	200302008672
(Address)	200002000072
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/01/1701034008 ++35.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION 17 SEP
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	HH U HS
4/130/17	
Office Use Only	

M. MILLIGAN SEP 1 3 2017

ł



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 7, 2017

ELIZABETH ZAMORA 5346 NE 6TH AVE #10A FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33334

SUBJECT: SOLEBOY AP LLC Ref. Number: L16000125086

We have received your document for SOLEBOY AP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 017A00015941

÷ Å **9** 2017 9EP

Division of Companyations, DO ROY 6297 Tollahassa Florida 20214

COVER LETTER

. ,

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJI	ECT: SOLEDOY AP UC Name of Limited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following
	Elizabeth Zamara Name of Person
	V2 Accounting Services LLC. Firm/Company
	5346 NE 6th AVE #10A Address
	FURT LAUAERDAILE FL 33334 City/State and Zip Code
	<u>E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)</u>

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

.

at (<u>954</u>) <u>5982994</u> Area Code Daytime Telephone Number imora Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

🕱 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AM	ENDMENT
ТО	DIVISION
ARTICLES OF ORC	SANIZATION WARANNES
OF	17 SED 1 00000
Delabert DD LLC	ATTIN
Soldboy AP LLC	ANIZATION 17 SEP 6 AM D: 45
Sould by AP LLC (<u>Same of the Limited Liability Company as</u> (A Florida Limited Liabil	ty Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were	
Florida document number <u>L1400012508</u> 4	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability C	impany," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	IN NE 41St
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	DAKIAND PARK, FL 33334
—	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	5344 NE WIN AVE # 10A
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ort Landerdald FL 33334
(maning dataress <u>mAT DE AT 057 (MTRCE D0A)</u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Norma Chan Panistand Array N7 AC(1	writing services inc.
)
New Registered Office Address: 5346 N	E WIN AVE #10A
	Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent Page 1 of 3

FORT LAUCHR CALL, Florida 33331

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
_ <u>P_</u>	<u>Ditunifert</u> Chery	<u></u>	🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change
<u></u>	Torsha Rahming	- <u></u> ,	Add
			C Remove
			Change
<u> </u>	Elizabeth Zamcra	5346 NE 6th AVE #10A FORT LAUGERDAU FL	ÊÇ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			_ Art SEP
			Remove
			_□ Change F SS
			Add
			_ 🛙 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

•

.

· · · .

.

.

		·····	<u> </u>			
	_			-		
··			<u></u>			<u> </u>
	•				······	
					.	
	,·	<u>.</u>				
			<u> </u>			
fective date, if	other than the date listed, the date must be s	of filing:			(optional)	1.1.4
in effective date is	insted, the date must be s inserted in this block of	pecific and cannot be loes not meet the s	e prior to date of film	ig or more than 90 d y filing requireme	ays after filing.) Pursu	ant to 605.020 at he listed a

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	8/21/17		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	17 SEP	DISIAIO
	Die UniFert Chery Typed or printed name of signee	- 6 - 6	NE ANG
	Page 3 of 3	1 :01 KV	e D- Conte SportATIE
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	â	